Avery Dennison’s recycled
polypropylene (rPP) fasteners
are designed to be used with our
existing tools. Both Fine Fabric &
Standard fasteners are available.
There’s no need to buy new
tooling. Our rPP products do
not require long testing lead

1 Billion ......... ≈ 89,700 lbs
Volume tier Total Annual Plastic Waste
100 Million..... ≈ 2,690 lbs
1 Billion ......... ≈ 26,900 lbs
Volume tier Total Annual Plastic Waste
100 Million..... ≈ 10,860 lbs
1 Billion ......... ≈ 108,600 lbs
Volume tier Total Annual Plastic Waste
100 Million..... ≈ 3,260 lbs
1 Billion ......... ≈ 32,600 lbs
Fine Fabric
Size
95% rPP 100% rPP
Part # Black Part # Natural
0.25” (7mm) RPP95FT7-BLK RPP10FT7-NAT
0.50” (13mm) RPP95FP13-BLK RPP10FP13-NAT
0.67” (17mm) RPP95FP17-BLK RPP10FP17-NAT
1.00” (25mm) RPP95FP25-BLK RPP10FP25-NAT
2.00” (50mm) RPP95FP50-BLK RPP10FP50-NAT
2.75” (70mm) RPP95FP70-BLK RPP10FP70-NAT
Standard
Size
95% rPP 100% rPP
Part # Black Part # Natural
1.00” (25mm) RPP95SP25-BLK RPP10SP25-NAT
1.57” (40mm) RPP95SP40-BLK RPP10SP40-NAT
2.00” (50mm) RPP95SP50-BLK RPP10SP50-NAT
2.57” (65mm) RPP95SP65-BLK RPP10SP65-NAT
Secur-A-Tach®
Size
95% rPP
Part # Black